
  APPENDIX C 

PROPOSED EVENTS FOR 2024 

FOR CONSIDERATION 

 

• Easter Saturday event – Saturday 30th March 

 

• Annual Town Meeting – Saturday 18th May 

 

• Classic Car Motorshow - Saturday 25th May and Saturday 14th September  

 

• Band Concerts: 

o Sunday 12th May 

o Sunday 9th June 

o Sunday 14th July – Party in the Park EVENT 

o Sunday 11th August 

o Sunday 8th September 

 

• Summer Nights (x3/4 occasions) – May/June/July/August 

 

• D-Day 80 – Thursday 6th June (beacons) 

 

• Barham Cup 100th year anniversary – Sunday 23rd June 

 

• Town Criers Competition – Saturday 7th September 

 

• Remembrance Sunday – Sunday 10th November 

 

• Christmas Lights Switch on – Saturday 23rd November 

 

• Victorian Evening – Wednesday 4th December 

 

• Doggy Carol Service – Saturday 7th December 

 

• Lantern Parade – Wednesday 11th December 

 

• Mayors Carol Service – Wednesday 18th December 

 

 

OTHER EVENTS UNIQUE TO 2024   

 

1. Austins Department Store – 100 years 

2. NATC 50th anniversary – April 2024 will be 50 years since town and parish councils were 

created – possible civic event for staff and councillors 


